e ]
UNIVERSITY OF GHANA

www.adscientificindex.com

Rankings for Scientist

University, Subject,
Ll Country, Region, World

Total H

Last 6 year H

Last 6 year H / total H
Total i10

Last 6 years i10

Last 6 years i10 / Total
i10

Total Citation

Last 6 years Citation

Last 6 years Citation /
Total Citation

Agriculture & Forestry *

Fisheries *

Scores
6
6
1.000
4
4
1.000

146
115
0.788

In University of In Ghana

Ghana (861)

#418
#4006

#427
#416

#426
#431

#41
(73) *
#4
(9) *

World Scientist and
University Rankings 2024

University of Ghana

Eunice Konadu Asamoah

World (1,614,064)

In Africa
(3,940) (94,663)
Rankings
#1,703 #37,452
#1,636 #34,293
#1,717 #38,022
#1,652 #34,686
#1,752 #39,313
#1,773 #37,232
#170 #2,793
(279) * (5,463) *
#15 #280
(25) * (537) *

#1,110,237
#1,053,240

#1,121,652
#1,060,283

#1,150,514
#1,109,721

#33,472
(46,391) *
#4,427
(5,994) *

Date : 08.05.2024 * Source and Methodology: https://www.adscientificindex.com/scientist/eunice-konadu-asamoah/4589939
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